Bus #60 Location

East 17th St at German St.

East 23rd St at Ash St.
East 23rd at Parade St.
McKinley Elementary

McKiney Elementary

AM Location

6:42 McKinley Elementary
7:27 East 23rd St at Ash St.
7:30 East 23rd at Parade St.
7:45 East 17th St at German St.

PM

2:15
2:20
2:23
2:42

8/21/2025



