## **McKiney Elementary**

Bus #60	Location	AM	Location	PM
	East 17th St at German St.	6:42	McKinley Elementary	2:15
	East 23rd St at Ash St.	7:27	East 23rd St at Ash St.	2:20
	East 23rd at Parade St.	7:30	East 23rd at Parade St.	2:23
	McKinley Elementary	7:45	East 17th St at German St.	2:42